## **UNOFFICIAL COPY**

# 

UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT		*1732819029*		
FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS	•	Doc# 1732819029 Fee \$42.00		

FOLLOW IN	STRUC	TIONS
-----------	-------	-------

A. NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER (optional) Phone: (800) 331-3282 Fax: (818) 662-4141

B. E-MAIL CONTACT AT FILER (optional)

 $CL\_S-CTLS\_Glendale\_Customer\_Service@wolterskluwer.com$ 

C. SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address) 31153 - CAPITAL ONE

Lien Solutions P.O. Box 29071

Indicate collateral:

Glendale, CA 91209-9071

61401095

ILIL **FIXTURE** 

File with Cook, IL

THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE ONLY

RESTATE covered collateral

RHSP FEE: \$9.00 RPRF FEE: \$1.00

COOK COUNTY RECORDER OF DEEDS

DATE: 11/24/2017 01:25 PM PG: 1 OF 3

1b. This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT is to be filed [for record]

KAREN A.YARBROUGH

a. INITIAL FINAN	CING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER
1233335017	11/28/2012 CC / L Cook

1233335017 11/28/2012 CC/LCook	(or recorded) in the REAL ESTATE RECORDS Filer: attach Amendment Addendum (Form UCC3Ad) and provide Debtor's name in item 13
TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement identified above is terminated statement.	nated with respect to the security interest(s) of Secured Party authorizing this Termination
<ol> <li>ASSIGNMENT (full or partial): Provide name of Assignee in item 7a or 7b, and add For partial assignment, complete items 7 and 9 and all o in lice affected collaters</li> </ol>	
CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement identined above with recontinued for the additional period provided by applicable law	espect to the security interest(s) of Secured Party authorizing this Continuation Statement is
5. PARTY INFORMATION CHANGE:  Check one of these two boxes:  This Change affects Debtor or Secured Party of record item 6a or 5b;	a three boxes to:  the and/or address: Complete and item 7c  ADD name: Complete item DELETE name: Give record name and item 7c  to be deleted in item 6a or 6b
6. CURRENT RECORD INFORMATION: Complete for Party Information Change - provide	only <u>c ne</u> name (6a or 6b)
6a, ORGANIZATION'S NAME TWG Greenwood LLC	
OR 6b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME FIRS	PERSONAL NAME (SYINITIAL(S) SUFFIX
7. CHANGED OR ADDED INFORMATION: Complete for Assignment or Party Information Change -	rovide only one name (valor 7b) (usr crd, full name; do not omit, modify, or abbreviate any part of the Debtor's name)
7a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	
OR 7b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	74,
INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME	30
INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(S)INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
7c. MAILING ADDRESS CITY	STATE POSTAL ODE COUNTRY

		20.000			
	AME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZING THIS AMEND		me of Assignor, if this is an Assignment)	S	
I.	this is an Amendment authorized by a DEBTOR, check here and provide name	e of authorizing Debtor		-	
	9a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME			N A	$\overline{}$
	FANNIE MAE			IVI	
OR					-
UK	9b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME FIF	RST PERSONAL NAME	ADDITIONAL NAME(SVINITIAL(S)	SUFFIX '	<u> </u>

DELETE collateral

10. OPTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA: Debtor Name: TWG Greenwood LLC 61401095 402100513

8. COLLATERAL CHANGE: Also check one of these four boxes: ADD collateral

Prepared by Lien Solutions, P.O. Box 29071, Glendale, CA 91209-9071 Tel (800) 331-3282

ASSIGN collateral

1732819029 Page: 2 of 3

# **UNOFFICIAL COPY**

UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT ADDEN FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS	IDUM			
11. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER: Same as item 1a on Amendment form 1233335017 11/28/2012 CC IL. Cook				
12. NAME OF PARTY AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT: Same as item 9 on Amendment for	orm			
12e ORGANIZATION'S NAME				
FĂNNIE MAE				
OR 12b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME				
FIRST PERSONAL NAM".				
ADDITIONAL NAME(SYINITIAL(5)	SUFFIX			
70			SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE U	
13. Name of DEBTOR on related financing statemen. (Name of a current Debtor of record required Debtor name (13a or 13b) (use exact, full name; 10 not omit, modify, or abbreviate and other processing or abbreviate and other	uired for indexing purpo ly part of the Debtor's n	oses only in sor rame); see Instr	ne filing offices - see Instruction iter ructions if name does not fit	n 13): Provide only
13a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME TWG Greenwood LLC				
	RSONAL NAME		ADDITIONAL NAME(SYINITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
14. ADDITIONAL SPACE FOR ITEM 8 (Collateral): Debtor Name and Address: TWG Greenwood LLC - 1144 West Fulton Street, Suite 210, Chicago !!  Secured Party Name and Address: FANNIE MAE - c/o Beech Street Capital, LLC, 7600 Wisconsin Avenue, Suite Beech Street Capital LLC - c/o Beech Street Capital, LLC 7600 Wisconsin Avenue, Suite Beech Street Capital LLC  1) Beech Street Capital LLC  15. This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT:	17. Description o	Sethesda, Mi		
covers timber to be cut covers as-extracted collateral singled as a fixture of 16. Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of reat estate described in item 17 (if Debtor does not have a record interest):	APARTM 4433 S. (	IENTS GREENV O, ILLIN :	VOOD AVENUE VODD AVENUE OIS 60653	
18. MISCELLANEOUS; 61401095-IL-31 31153 - CAPITAL ONE MULTIFAM FANNIE MAE	File	with: Cook, IL	402100513	

12333350010 Page: 3 of 3

## UNOFFICIAL COPY

#### **EXHIBIT A**

## [DESCRIPTION OF THE LAND]

THE LAND REFERRED TO IN THIS POLICY IS DESCRIBED AS FOLLOWS:

#### PARCEL 1:

LOT 3 IN WILLIAM D. EWART'S SUBDIVISION OF LOTS 10, 11, 12 AND 13 INCLUDING THE VACATED ALLEY LYING WEST AND SOUTH OF SAID LOT 13 (EXCEPT THE EAST 16.00 FEET OF LOT 13 DEDICATED FOR ALLEY) OF BLISS AND WAITT'S SUBDIVISION OF THAT PART LYING WEST OF HYDE FARM AMENUE OF THE NORTH 1/2 OF BLOCK 4 IN THE SUBDIVISION OF E. K. HUBBARD'S EXECUTORS OF THE EAST 1/2 OF THE SOUTHWEST 1/4 OF SECTION 2, TOWNSHIP 38 NORTH, RANGE 14, EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS.

### PARCEL 2:

LOTS 15 AND 16 IN MEDILL'S SUBDIVISION OF THE SOUTH 1/2 OF BLOCK 4 (EXCEPT THE NORTH 16.5 FEET THEREOF) IN A SUBDIVISION BY EXECUTORS' OF E. K. HUBBARD OF THE EAST 1/2 OF THE SOUTHWEST 1/4 OF SECTION 2. TOWNSHIP 38 NORTH, RANGE 14, EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, IN COOK CULATY, ILLINOIS.

#### PERMANANT INDEX NUMBERS:

20-02-309-007-0000 20-02-309-008-0000 20-02-309-009-0000

Address: 4433 S. Greenwood, To 48653

{303/097/00389903}
Fannic Mae Multifamily Security Instrument Illinois

Page A-1 © 2012 Fannic Mac